8-540 Jamieson Parkway, Cambridge, ON N3C 0G5
519.880.9833 | orders@csc-led.com
121-1647 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P8
778.730.0448 | ordersbc@csc-led.com www.csc-led.com
cornlamps
CSCLED
LED replacement lamps for metal halide and high pressure sodium
Ideal for use in high bays, area lights, flood lights, wall packs and more
Samsung LEDs • IP64 rated • 5-year warranty
High efficiency • Long life (L70) 50,000 hours
Ballast bypass type • Suitable for enclosed fixtures 4.5KV
Surge
Suppression
cornlamps
CSCLED
Part Number CLW-15WBCA1-50K CLW-19WBCA1-50K
DLC Code N/A N/A
Power 15W 19W
Lumens 2,102 lm 2,500 lm
CRI >80 >80
PFC >0.90 >0.90
Base E26 E26
Dimensions Φ65*166 mm Φ65*186 mm
Part Number CLW-24WBCA1-50K CLW-36WBCA1-50K CLW-54WBCA1-P50K CLW-54WBCA1-EP50K
DLC Code N/A N/A N/A PLRDBW9MLN75
Power 24W 36W 54W 54W
Lumens 3,242 lm 4,685 lm 7,089 lm 6,423 lm
CRI >80 80 >80 80
PFC >0.90 0.90 >0.90 0.90
Base E26 E26 E26 E39
Dimensions Φ65*196 mm Φ87*242 mm Φ87*254 mm Φ87*272 mm
Part Number CLW-75WBCA1-M50K CLW-75WBCA1-EM50K CLW-100WBCA1-E50K CLW-125WBCA1-E50K
DLC Code N/A PLP4AJTNNWHI PLA2ZVCC0O3C PLIFVRKXOQKW
Power 75W 75W 100W 125W
Lumens 9,929 lm 8,749 lm 12,569 lm 15,142 lm
CRI >80 80 80 80
PFC >0.90 0.90 0.90 0.90
Base E26 E39 E39 E39
Dimensions Φ87*291 mm Φ87*309 mm Φ130*289 mm Φ130*314 mm
15W
19W
24W
36W
54W
75W
100W
125W
SIZING: Use 3:1 ratio
 to compare with new HID lamps
 or 4:1 when comparing to burned-in lamps
Input Voltage 120-277V
CUL E496280
Colour Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 360º
Operating Temp -40º to 45º C
Housing PC and Aluminum
Cover Clear